MUTTAN

Skoda Octavia 1.6 TDI CR 110 S 5dr | 2017

Vehicle Features

3 rear 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners, 3 spoke leather
steering wheel, 8 loudspeakers, 16" Minoris alloy wheels, ABS,
Aero wiper + intermittent function, Air re-circulation and pollen
filter, Alarm, ASR, Automatic post collision braking, Auxiliary
input socket, Black wing mirrors, Bluetooth system, Body
coloured bumpers, Body colour side mouldings, Bolero Radio,
Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Daytime
running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger
airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Driver seatbelt
warning indicator, Driver seat height adjust, Drivers knee airbag,
EDL, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows,
Electric pack A - Transporter, Electro-mechanical PAS, Electronic
immobiliser, ESP including MBA, Fuel supply cut off, HBA, Head
airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adj rear
head restraints, Height adjustable front seatbelts +
pretensioners, Hill hold control, Illuminated luggage
compartment, Interior courtesy light operated by door switches,
Internally adjustable headlight beam level, Isofix child seat
preparation, Lashing eyelets in boot, Manual air conditioning,
MSR, Multi device interface, Outside temperature gauge,
Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger vanity mirror,
Rear mudflaps, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, SD card slot,
Service interval indicator, Split folding rear seats, Tinted glass,
Tyre pressure monitor, USB connection

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

10-12 Carhill Rd Garvagh, Garvagh, BT51 5N]J
PATRICK: 02829558605 | MOBILE: 07967566132

£5,995

145000

Diesel

Manual

Silver

1598

99

A (£20 p/a)

Saloon

14E

DC66KRN
4659mm
1814mm
1461mm
5
590L
1855KG
625KG
64.2MPG
83.1MPG
74.3MPG
50L
5 SPEED
122MPH
10.6s
108.6BHP



