



Skoda Octavia 1.6 TDI CR 110 S 5dr | 2017

USED CARS





Vehicle Features

3 rear 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners, 3 spoke leather steering wheel, 8 loudspeakers, 16" Minoris alloy wheels, ABS, Aero wiper + intermittent function, Air re-circulation and pollen filter, Alarm, ASR, Automatic post collision braking, Auxiliary input socket, Black wing mirrors, Bluetooth system, Body coloured bumpers, Body colour side mouldings, Bolero Radio, Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Daytime running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Driver seat height adjust, Drivers knee airbag, EDL, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric pack A - Transporter, Electro-mechanical PAS, Electronic immobiliser, ESP including MBA, Fuel supply cut off, HBA, Head airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adj rear head restraints, Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Hill hold control, Illuminated luggage compartment, Interior courtesy light operated by door switches, Internally adjustable headlight beam level, Isofix child seat preparation, Lashing eyelets in boot, Manual air conditioning, MSR, Multi device interface, Outside temperature gauge, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger vanity mirror, Rear mudflaps, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Split folding rear seats, Tinted glass, Tyre pressure monitor, USB connection

£5,995

Miles:	145000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	99
Tax Band:	A (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	14E
Reg:	DC66KRN

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4659mm
Width:	1814mm
Height:	1461mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	590L
Gross Weight:	1855KG
Max. Loading Weight:	625KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	83.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	74.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	122MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.6s
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP